RESULTATS

Prix de la Municipalité

VIVONNE
UCC VIVONNE

km

Class Doss

1 1
2 52
3 53
4 58
5 76
6 22
7 36
8 14
9 16
10 47
11 17
12 73
13 31
14 28
15 29
16 5
17 11
18 78
19 56
20 45
21 55
22 27
23 51
24 35
25 83
26 84
27 33
28 71
29 44
30 34
31 91
32 32
33 19
34 39
35 75
36 41
37 95
38 63

NOM
EPRINCHARD
LEBON
RIGAUD
BOUCHERY
FABRE
CARDINEAU
AVRIL
ANGOT
CLAIN
CHOLLET
COITEUX
RABOIS
AIRAUD
PIERRE
PREVOST
NIVELLE
MONIER
RINJEONNEAU
PETIT
LECOANET
DELJEHIER
RANSINANGUE
FIAUX
ANNONIER
DURAND
AUMEUNIER
GUILLEBAULT
GABLIN
HERBRETEAU
JAHENY
BOUCHER
DESPEIGNES
GUYON
BASTARD
CHAPIN
MARTIN
RIVET
DURET
SOULLARD

en 02:47:35

Route

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

& CYCLISME

_NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE

2-3-J-PC Open

25 mars 2018

Moyenne du 1°" : 0,000

Prénom
Rémi
Victor

Youenn

Gaétan

Damien

Frédéric

Thomas

Benjamin

Médéric

Romain

Valentin

Léo
Cameron
Axel
Florent
Jean Baptiste

Christian

Clément

Arnaud

Eric
Cyril
Julien
Irvin
Martin
Stéphane
Lucas
Kévin
Adrien
Emmanuel
Marc Antoine
Jonathan
Erwan

Aurélien
Yvon

Ludovic
Yves

Jean Vincent
Gildas

Tim

CLUB Cat
U.C.C.VIVONNE 2
VENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDA 2
VENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDA 2
POC COTE DE LUMIERE 2
V.C.ROCHEFORT 2
V.NAINTRE 2
VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TE 3
U.V.POITIERS 2
U.V.POITIERS 2
V.C.CHATILLONNAIS 3
U.V.POITIERS 2
VINEUIL SPORTS 2
V.C.THOUARS 2
U.C.CONDAT 2
U.C.CONDAT 2
U.C.C.VIVONNE 2
C.POITEVIN 2
V.C.ROCHEFORT 3
FS ST HILAIRE VILLEFRANCHE 3
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC 3
FS ST HILAIRE VILLEFRANCHE 3
V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN 2
UPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBE 2
V.C.ST MAIXENT 3
A.C.NERSAC 2
CREUSE OXYGENE 2
V.C.THOUARS 2
U.S.CHAUVIGNY C. 2
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC 2
V.C.THOUARS 2
VC CONTROIS 2
V.C.THOUARS 2
U.V.POITIERS 3
J.P.C.LUSSAC D.2

GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE 2

J.P.C.LUSSAC 3

AS ST JUNIEN 3

BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES CYCLISME 2
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD J.2

N°lic/UCI
50861050066
50861540158
50861540393
52852830269
50170450217
50860680025
50870060293
50860710147
50860710038
50790820015
50860710056
44410650196
50790600066
50870390152
50870390097
50861050044
50860700465
50170450208
50171180009
50160110186
50171180084
50170300132
42250340212
50791170004
50160140019
50230290148
50790600110
50861030036
50160110055
50790600104
44412840155
50790600109
50860710060
50860660039
44372970041
50860660135
50870100119
50791650047
50160150174

Tps
02:47:35
02:49:40

02:50:17

02:50:55

02:51:55
02:52:53

02:53:23
02:54:25



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
49

57
80
15
30
24
88
40
61
60
81
66

TRANCHANT
MILLON
GOURDEAU
STEPHAN
TOFFOLETTI
CARON
ELAN
BONNIN
RAMBEAU
LE DUIGOU
MARTIN VINCI
FOURNIER
DROTZ
POUPAULT

Grégory
Sydney
Brieux
Yann
Matthieu
Nathan
Thomas
David
Yohan
Augustin
Alban
Paul
Antoine

Alexis

VENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDA

V.C.CHATILLONNAIS
U.C.C.VIVONNE
C.R.C.L.

AC ECHIRE
U.V.POITIERS
AC TOURAINE
C.C.VERVANT
C.0.COURONNAIS
J.P.C.LUSSAC
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
CG ORLEANS LOIRET
URT VELO 64

D.2
D.1
J.2

D.1

D.1
J.2

N W N W

50861540386
50790820122
50861050063
50870030040
50792280002
50860710031
44373310020
50170790008
50160100194
50860660034
50161860164
50161860053
44450660442
50643370040



